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Virginia State Crime Commission

Iltem 29

First Year - FY2015

Second Year - FY2016

Criminal Justice Research, Planning and Coordination (30500)

Criminal Justice Research (30503)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$770,772

$770,772

$633,259

$137,513

$771,518

$771,518

$633,982

$137,536

Authority: Title 30, Chapter 16, Code of Virginia.
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